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379 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,495 78.0120 87.37 130,618 1935 1935 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1282

BAS 1,282 100 1,282 72,805

UDG 360 55 198 11,244

UOP 35 20 7 398

UOP 40 20 8 454

1,717 1,495 84,902

BAS= W26 S32 W5 S12 E5 S3 E19 UOP= S5 E7 N5 W7$ E7 N39 UOP=
E5 N8 W5 S8$ N8$ PTR= N10UDG= N18 W20 S18 E20$ S10$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 10 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 97 970.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,358

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

3,658

1 0100 C SFR 0 I 0.00 0.00 7.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 73,800


